APPENNIN HLDGS HUF100

APPENNIN HLDGS HUF100

ISIN:  HU0000102132

Overview

2024/05/10 17:20:00

WKN:

Price

502.00 HUF

Difference ©  -0.40% (-2.00)
General attributes
ISIN HU0000102132
Symbol APPENINN
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 61 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

HUNGARY BUX

516.00 HUF (12)
502.00 HUF (1,558)

502.00 HUF
504.00 HUF
493.00 HUF
504.00 HUF
497.2249 HUF
27,271
13,559,821.00
44
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 2=
2024/04/03 g
2024/03/13 ate
2024/02/22 2
2024/02/14 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=48174229
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=HU0000102132-2024-05-12.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DHU0000102132
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HU0000102132&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000102132&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b7e3e0c4f48bd96abda735952a6a0c930fefac15ddd93cc8d4dc9ae1460e705&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c040b009f64a9701a&time=1715571434&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5f3343a5aceb4ecf43abf656ffa93e52db4ac9a8f4713f3ec566b60ab04195e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=638b7e55eb2f5bf77&time=1715571434&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6f3c79604da6dd0b5941e57c66b559e1da1ed0b7b9bf863ce7447d04b38a51d&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=72f7254dcd60f8e50&time=1715571434&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b924aa032cf3af647375826123a13b5a6bef4d171822c8c43d6cbfdcb5f0bf52&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2aea49e7bf75214e9&time=1715571434&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b97df37d94f1020fb092af29606b9517cbf896cc659b0afa45616fa11967442d&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c7d64668d9eb981fd&time=1715571434&tool=RSC

APPENNIN HLDGS

Details

HUF100

2024/05/10 17:20:00

Price

502.00 HUF

Difference ©  -0.40% (-2.00)
General attributes
ISIN HU0000102132
Symbol APPENINN
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 61 EUR

Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 516.00 HUF (12)
Ask (Ask size) 502.00 HUF (1,558)
Open 502.00 HUF
High 504.00 HUF
Low 493.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 504.00 HUF
VWAP 497.2249 HUF
Volume (pcs) 27,271

Trading volume

13,559,821.00

Number of trades 44

Last size

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +57.37% +239.19% +75.52%
Perf (abs.) +183.00 +354.00 +216.00
Beta 0.41 0.63 0.44
Volatility 47.66 60.39 43.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for APPENNIN HLDGS HUF100

504.80 HUF (43,349)
525.53 HUF (113,221)
520.52 HUF (158,040)
355.91 HUF (140,542)

612.00 HUF (2024/02/02)
395.00 HUF (2024/01/05)
612.00 HUF (2024/02/02)
133.50 HUF (2023/05/18)

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 08:04 1.26 EUR  0.00 B
10
Munich 2024/05/ 08:15 1.275 EUR 0.00 2
10
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:59 665.00 HUF 0.00 1
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:10 1.26 EUR  0.00 2
10
Budapest Stock 2024/05/ 17:20 502.00 HUF 13.56 44
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=HU0000102132
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71109951
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212458500
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45223321
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45223321
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212596342

APPENNIN HLDGS HUF100

Exchange 10
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APPENNIN HLDGS HUF100

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Appeninn Vagyonkezelo Holding Nyrt engages in the development of real estate investment
company. It operates through the following segments: Office Rent, Letting of Logistics

Property, Operations, and Retail. The company was founded on December 1, 2009 and is
APPENINN VAGYONKEZELO HOLDING headquartered in Budapest, Hungary_
NYRT

Contact Details

Kelenhegyi Ut 43, BV.em. 1 - 1118

Budapest Members of Management Board Board of directors
Telefon: +36-1-346-8869 Gyorgyi Chairman of Managing Laszlo Zsolt Chairman of Supervisory
Fax: +36-1-346-8868 Sziics Board Kertai Board

N . . Csizmadia Member of Executive Endre lllés Member of Supervisory
E-mail: info@appeninnholding.com lidiko Committee Tibor Board

Csaba Tory Member of Supervisory

PDF Downloads Board
Company report: APPENNIN HLDGS X Zoltan Jombik  Member of Supervisory
HUF100 Board
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mailto:info@appeninnholding.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=HU0000102132-2024-05-12.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DHU0000102132
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